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Country Classics

Canal Walk

Dunwalke Farm

Reeves Estates

Johnson & Johnson

Follett

Barry

Lamington Farms
Golf Club

Leone

Gateway at
Sunnymeade

JMJ1

Lyons VA
Medical Center

Country Club
Meadows

High Branch

Pleasant View
Estates

Matheny School

Raritan Valley
Country Club

Westwinds Farm

Vernon Associates

Vollers Site

Pingry School
Headmaster's
Residence

Bedens Brk CC
Main Area Renovation

Boys Club of New York

Johnson & Johnson
Sterilizat. Proc. Tech. 
Relocation

Summerfields
@ Franklin, LLC

PHASE I

Dower Farm

Harms

Virgin Spa at Natirar

Hall's
Warehouse

The Preserve

Handler

Green Village

Castle Court

Promenade
at Warren

Griffinhaus, LLC

Peapack Res.Dev.Ass.,
LLC (68 age-restr. un.)

Vernon Manor

Peapack DG Properties

Kerani Realty

Grosso

Bachert

Van Cleef Site

JER
Herring Orchard,
LLC

Midland Adult Services

Ecological Solutions
for Mine Brook Rd

Emerald Valley
(Emerald Glen)

Rockaby
Valley

Salovaara Subdivision

Schuetz Container
System, Inc.

RJI Enterprises

Timichula/Regan

Fox Hollow II

Baum

Montgomery Promenad
Madison Square

Mount Saint Mary's academy Tract

Country Classics
@ Belle Mead

Jaret Estates

Mountain View
Corporate Center
bldgs I & II

Tapestry
at Monthomer
Phase 2
(Hillside)

WSH

Schlott Subdivision

Bellwood Acres

Sleepy Hollow
of Warren, sec. 1-3

Country Classics
@ Fox Brook

RIDGE OAK III

Franklin Associates II
(Eastman Construction)

Conklin Lane

Pontoriero

Belvedere Homes,
Phase I & II

Moss, Steven

Branchburg Square

Higgins

Sherid Inc.

Tapestry at Monthomery
Phase 1B-1 thru 1B-4

Somerset Tire Service

Inclusionary
Development
Zone I

Hoepfner

Verizon Wireless

Trifid Inc.

Pinnacle Communities
(prev. Castle Sr. Living)

Costco Wholesale

Cedar Manor, LLC

Zeus Industrial
Products Inc.

Bocina Homes (Winter)

Harlingen Village Square

SJP Properties (SCC IV)

Municipal sponsored

New Amwell
Associates

Millington Quarry (Bettler)

Rocky Hills
Estates

Presbyterian
Homes

IRD-2
(Ortho Site)

Florez

Mt. Bethel Corp.

Estate of
Elizabeth Starkey
Cook

Garnich

Somerset HIlls YMCA

Millington Quarry
(Pond Hill Rd)

Jans Reaty,
LLC

Somerset Medical Center

Village at Bridgewater II

Peapack Res.Dev.Ass., LLC
(2 on-site septic units)

Willow Walk
(Stone Bridge at Raritan)

Hindu Temple
& Cultural Society

Homestead
at Branchburg

Kenworthy Beneficiaries, LLC
(Spring Bk Frm)

Zahos

Woodmount Properties II

Township Sponsored-
E.Main (Adult Day Care)

Gaito

Faustino Vasquez

Inclusionary Develpment
Zone 2

McPherson

Hillsborough
Estates

Penrose

Platinum Group

Colucci

R-65 PAC Zone

GFA
Development Co.

Wintwerway Estates

FNC Realty Corp-Kimco

Paul Lyons

Ortho-McNeil
Salt Storage Bldg.

Stryker Farm
Staats Frm Rd Dev.,
LLC

Emerald Valley  at Warren, LLC

Tennenbaum

Jessica Lane

Somerset Developers, LLC

Wicks

Harding Corona,
LLC

Burke, Stuart

Bishop Janes Church
(cemetery)

Liberty Corner
Presbyterian

Distinctive
Properties

Rachel Manor

Jaffa Building

Meehan

North Princeton
Professional Center

Del Negro, Philip

Villa Dominico

Somerset Douglas

Mount Bethel Village

Orthmann, James
49 Liberty Corner Rd

Friends of
Homeless Animals

Township Sponsored

Borough Sponsored

Consumers Inc.
(E&B Distributers)

Carriage Park
@ Bound Brook

Woodmont Squar
(AKA Woodmont I)

Oertel

Route 28 Associates, L.L.C.

Spruce St (Giust)

North Plainfield Nissan

Liccardi Ford Tract

Township Sponsored
(Triangle Site)

Millington Quarry
(Overlook)

Fullerton Chrysler
& Fullerton Fiat

Davis - PHASE II

Pecer Ct.
(MB properties)

Vosseller Associates, L.L.C.

Borough Sponsored

Hurling

K & R Valley

Ridge Custom Homes

Washington Valley
Eastaes

Chabad Jewish Center

Somerset Valley Rehab
& Nursing Center

Parkside Senior Housing
(Leewood Redevelopment)

Eugine Salvati
M.D.

Wiseman
Enterprises,
LLC

Rutgers Community
Christian Church

Princeton
ProCure Management,
LLC

IRD-4 (Ortho Site)

TD Bank

Lands of Joe's Fruit Farm
(Musialowski s/d)

World's Fair Dr.
Ortho

Branchburg
Sport Complex

OFS Fitel, LLC

Franklin Center

Tenore, Michael & Carol

Mandir
(Hindu Temple
Community
Center)

Videla

Fox Chase @ Bridgewater
(GEN III)

RJR Developers

HMC Homes (Laurel Estates)

Campus Drive

DeVan Development

Long Rd
(Picone)

Mercal, L.L.C.
Warrenville
Heights

Sunset Ln
(Sopko)

Senior Living
Solutions

Cornerstone

Faridnia and Fathi

Open Road of BW
Mersedes Benz

Stonehedge at Bernards V, LLC

Islamic Society
of Basking Ridge

Meeker Rd (Accettura)
Whitenack Rd (Merkle)

Roberts & Brown

Sekel

Tamedl, Brian & Jennifer

Route 202 & 206, LLC

American Clasics
(Pine Motel/River Trace@BR)

Muir, John & Sally

Tapestry at Monthomery
ALF-Part of Pase 1B-1

Bridgwater
Veterinary
Hospital

Sonic Restaurant

Paramount Plaza

Redco Branch LP

Li&Zhang
(Hillsborough
Tennins Plus)

Villani

Mine Brook Rd (Zeik)

Estate of Eleonore R. Croot

Martinsville Fire Co. #1,
Station 2

Whalen, Linda Lane 4 Colts Glen Ln

Montgomery Five
LLC

Cross

Borough Sponsored
(Headquarters)

Office Solutions

Claremont Far Hills Realty

The Barns at
Gladstone

Castle Ridge
Properties

Gaston Ave.
Development

Central Ave. Corporation
(Carriage Court)

Green Brook Holding

Shepard

Tall Timber
Development Assoc.,
LLC

Dean Shepard

Lyons Pl (Beaudry)

Borough Sponsored (CHC)

South Finley Ave (Cox)

Ferrante,
Mary Ann

Biagio's Florist

Bridgewater Milltown Group

Cooperative Housing
Corp.

H&J Mc Williams Property Trust

YP Management
2003 Washington Valley Rd.
(BW Prof. Gr., LLC)

Maillaros Realty Co.

Skydell

Yamuna
Realty
(Krausers)

Lenape Holdings, LLC

F & F Investments

Bradley Construction Co., Inc.

998 Washington Ave
(aka Sygna, Inc.
Mixed use Dev.

88,90,92 West Main Street

S & G Enterpises

Tomaio/Jewel Properties, LLC I A & D Automotive Service

Sindy Deutsch

30 West 
Somerset Street

Chanin

Primrose School

909 Johnson Drive

Peapack COAH
Project

Tillman Street

JDN Properties

Doshi

Cerebral Palsy
of NJ

English Farm
Associates

Hobbstown

6th Avenue

Rosamilia, Karen

Willow Walk
Management Office

Rega Construction
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APPROVED UNDEVELOPED PROJECTS
Somerset County, NJ

1 0 10.5
Miles

E

NOTES
1.  This map was prepared to illustrate the location  of  approved undeveloped projects
throughout the County.
2. Detailed information for each project is provided in an associated table.
3. Somerset County uses the following map projections & coordinate system
when presenting GIS data:
- Horisontal: North American Datum 1983 (NAD83)
- Vertical: North American Vertical Datum 1987 (NAVD87)
- Coordinate System: New Jersey State Plane Feet

DATA SOURCE
NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION (NJDEP)
- Streams & Surface Water
NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT
OF TRANSPORTATION (NJDOT)
- Major Roads
SOMERSET COUNTY ENTERPRISE
- Parcel Information
- Area within County Boundaries
- Municipal Boundaries
- Adjacent County Boundaries
- Railroads
SOMERSET COUNTY PLANNING DIVISION
- Approved Undeveloped Project Areas
MUNICIPAL DATA
- Adopted Master Plans,
Redevelopment Plans &
other information provided
by Municipalities

Prepared By: Somerset County Planning Board (SCPB)
August 2015

MAP DISCLAIMER
     Somerset County provides data and maps "as is". Information
is gathered from different sources and agencies.
     The data and maps are for illustration purposes only and are not
suitable for site-specific decision making. The provided information
should not be used for making financial or any other commitments.
Somerset County provides this information with the understanding that
it is not guaranteed to be accurate, correct or complete, and conclusions
drawn from such information are the responsibility  of  the user.
     While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy, correctness
and timeliness of  materials, Somerset County assumes no responsibility for
errors or omissions, even if  Somerset County is advised of  the possibility
of  such errors or omissions or the damages resulting there from.
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Prepared by SCPB

September 2015
APPROVED UNDEVELOPED PROJECTS Date printed: 8/27/2015

MUNICIPALITY NAME PROJECT NAME CO. FILE NO. BLK & LOT INFO
RES. 

UNITS

OFFICE 

SQ. FT.

COMMERCIAL 

SQ. FT.

INDUSTRIAL 

SQ. FT.

PUBLIC-

INSTITUT.  

SQ. FT.

TOTAL 

NON-RES. 

SQ. FT.

COAH UNITS COMMENTS

Dunwalke Farm BM-0169:004-09 Blk 12, Lt 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lts 3,3.06-3.08;all lots remain in AG program

Harms BM-0183:003-10S Blk 41, Lt 2 0 0 8,074 0 0 8,074 0 propsed new Ag dwelling, horse barn & Equip. barn

Lamington Farms Golf Club BM-0167:024-10 Blk 38, Lt 13; Blk 39, Lt 10 0 0 633 0 11,700 12,333 0 prop coversion mens & womens locker rm&miting rm

Route 202 & 206, LLC BM-0127:008-10S Blk 33, Lt 1 0 0 12,615 0 0 12,615 0 Change in use:prev.appr.office to commercial

Bishop Janes Church (cemetery) BN-0372:000-10 Blk 3703; Lt 3 subdivision 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 New lot # 3.01

Bocina Homes (Winter) BN- 6101/1,4,5+6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Chabad Jewish Center BN- 8201/25 0 0 0 0 6,318 6,318 0 Phase 2 Addition

Cross BN-0157:002-99 3604/6 0 3,857 0 0 0 3,857 0 Office

Davis - PHASE II BN- Blk 7002; Lt 44.02-44.03 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 Left out of 2

Ecological Solutions for Mine Brook Rd BN-0159:010-10 4701/2.01,3.13 12 0 0 0 6,000 6,000 0 12 SF & 6,000sq.ft. community center

Emerald Valley  at Warren, LLC BN-0349:010-07 1104/7.01-7.05 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1left out of 3 SF

Emerald Valley (Emerald Glen) BN-0323:006-03 11401/21-41,43 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Section 2: 4 units to contruct out of 14 SF

English Farm Associates BN- 193/9.02 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Estate of Eleonore R. Croot BN-0328:000-11S Blk 3601; Lt 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Inspite of wetlands on the lot!

Faridnia and Fathi BN-0217:001-10S 801/5 0 8,838 0 0 0 8,838 0 Dental with Medical/Prof.

HMC Homes (Laurel Estates) BN- 2501/1.01-1.04 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 units to construct out of 3 SF

Islamic Society of Basking Ridge BN-0336:000-12S Blk 9301; Lt 2 0 0 0 0 4,252 4,252 0 House of worship in place of exist.SF house

Kenworthy Beneficiaries, LLC (Spring Bk Frm) BN-0335:014-08 7301/42.03-42.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 SF

Liberty Corner Presbyterian BN- 7501/4 0 0 0 0 19,842 19,842 0 Phase 2 Addition

Long Rd (Picone) BN- 11501/12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 unit to construct out of 1 SF

Lyons Pl (Beaudry) BN- 3703/3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 SF

Lyons VA Medical Center BN- 8001/3 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 Fed. project,down to 62 un for homeless veterans

Meeker Rd (Accettura) BN- 2301/38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 SF

Millington Quarry (Bettler) BN- 3503/5.01-5.15 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 units to construct out of 8 SF

Millington Quarry (Pond Hill Rd) BN- 6001/10.01-10.10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 SF, 3 left to be built

Millington Quarry/Overlook BN- 6001/8.01-8.03 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 unit to construct out of 3 SF

Mine Brook Rd (Zeik) BN- 7201/30,31 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 SF

Mountain View Corporate Center bldgs I & II BN-0131:012-08 11301/1 0 343,965 0 0 0 343,965 0 Building I and II Offices, Old B187, L59.01&59.04

Orthmann, James 49 Liberty Corner Rd BN-0370:000-09 9601/4.02 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2SF(net 1SF)

Pecer Ct. (MB properties) BN- 11102/41.01 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1SF

Pingry School-Headmaster's Residence+ BN-0183:014-10S Blk 11601, Lt 3.01 1 0 0 0 16,500 16,500 0 Accounted area "B" net sq.ft.

Ridge Custom Homes BN-0361:000-07 1608/9,10.02 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 SF

RIDGE OAK III BN-0156:010-11S 1609/22.02,22.03 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 COAH project, 20 Sinor Apts.

Somerset HIlls YMCA BN-0181:010-04S Blk 2401; Lt 7.01 0 0 0 0 7,000 7,000 0 Phase 3 addition

South Finley Ave (Cox) BN- 1804/11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 SF

Spruce St (Giust) BN-0354:000-05 2001/3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1SF

Stonehedge at Bernards V, LLC BN-0359:000-06 Blk 4802; Lt 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Sunset Ln (Sopko) BN-0346:000-04 11601/16.01 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1SF

Whalen, Linda Lane 4 Colts Glen Ln BN- 4301/12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1SF

Whitenack Rd (Merkle) BN- 4301/81 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1SF

Wicks BN-0211:000-06S Blk 11002; Lt 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Subdivision of lot (lt 9 left to Wicks)

Zahos BN-0341:003-04 Blk 11401; Lt 5.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Borough Sponsored (CHC) BV- Blk 125;Lt 25 15 0 0 0 0 0 15  

Borough Sponsored (Headquarters) BV- Blk 80; Lts 15.01 & 15.38 14 0 0 0 0 0 14  

Baum BV-0316:000-08 Blk 16, Lt 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  

H&J Mc Williams Property Trust BV-0317:001-09 Blk 32, Lt 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Subdivision for a new bldg lot

Leone BV- Blk 10, Lt 1,2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 buillt OUT OF 3

Meehan BV- Blk 142, Lt 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 one bulding

Paul Lyons BV-0309:003-09 Blk 28, Lt 45 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  

RJI Enterprises BV-0314:001-09 Blk 5, Lt 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  

RJR Developers BV-0311:000-07 Blks 141/142, Lts14/6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Subdivision for two new bldg lots

Salovaara Subdivision BV-0305:006-08 Blk 2, Lt 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lot 7 subdivision: lts 7.02 - 7.06; 5 new lots.

Schlott Subdivision BV-0272:004-07 Blk 28, Lt 60 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 New lts-60.04&60.05;lot 60 contains exist. bldg.

The Preserve BV-0308:004-09 Blk 7, Lt 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Timichula/Regan BV- Blk 30,Lt 22.03 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Carriage Park @ Bound Brook BB-0099:008-09S Blk 68, Lt 1.02 144 0 0 0 0 0 1 2nd stage of the Tea st.Redev. Area

Chanin BB-0103:001-10 Blk 98.03, Lt 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 Minor sub

Villani BB-0100:001-06 Blk 47, Lt 42 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 two-family new constr., 4 un total

Yamuna Realty (Krausers) BB-0102:007-08S Blk 62, Lt 2,3,40 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 new un on second floor

American Clasics (Pine Motel/River Trace@BR) BR-0251:060-6S Blks 53/ 55; Lts 1/9,10 48 0 0 0 0 0 8  

Branchburg Sport Complex BR-0023:002-10S Blk 10; Lts 10 & 12.01 0 0 75,400 0 0 75,400 0 Conversion of exist.vacant warehouse

Branchburg Square BR-0341:000-09 Blk 9; Lts 9-13 0 0 57,600 0 0 57,600 0  

Colucci BR-0259:002-08S Blk18; Lt 26 0 0 0 20,700 0 20,700 0  

Distinctive Properties BR-0343:001-10 Blk 76.04; Lt 52 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 Application is in Sketch stage

Follett BR-0328:007-07 Blk 77; Lts 36 & 36.04 2 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Fox Hollow II BR-0262:002-06S Blk 5.11; Lt 2.01 116 0 0 0 0 0 28 Not yet approved by Co. as of 02/22/2013

Homestead at Branchburg BR-0333:002-10 Blk 71,  Lts 1&2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Jans Reaty, LLC BR-0256:006-09S Blk 9; Lt 28.01 0 0 35,500 3,000 0 38,500 0 Lot 28 has ben subd in 2 lots,as 28 and 28.01

Midland Adult Services BR- Blk 17; Lt 4 18 0 0 0 0 0 18  

Paramount Plaza BR-0284:000-07S Blk 54; Lt 19 0 8,000 0 0 0 8,000 0  

Redco Branch LP BR-0154:003-10S Blk 10; Lt 11.13 0 0 0 17,010 0 17,010 0 1,700 s.f. offcie, 15,310 s.f.warehouse

Reeves Estates BR-0331:001-07 Blks 2/4; Lts 8/1 52 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Roberts & Brown BR-0335:002-09 Blk 56; Lts 18 & 18.01 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Schuetz Container System, Inc. BR-0233:007-10S Blk 10; Lts 9 - 9.04 0 0 0 35,050 0 35,050 0 Part;in review:258,162sq.ft ind.&20,680sq.ft off.

Township Sponsored (Triangle Site) BR- Blk 74; Lts 3,3.01&3.02 120 0 0 0 0 0 120  

Trifid Inc. BR-0304:011-07 Blk 16; Lt 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Old lot 2, new is 2.11-2.17

Verizon Wireless BR- Blk 68.06; Lt 7 0 78,000 0 0 0 78,000 0 Concept.plan; appl. is not @ Co.as of Aug.2010

Vollers Site BR- Blk 17; Lt 2 400 0 0 0 0 0 100  

YP Management BR-0336:000-09S Blk 10; Lts 3 & 4 0 2,500 2,500 0 0 5,000 0  

Zeus Industrial Products Inc. BR-0334:009-10S Blk 68.05; Lts 2,3,4, & 5 0 0 0 80,700 0 80,700 0 26,000 office,51,000 laborat., 37,000 wareh&manuf

2003 Washington Valley Road (BW Prof. Gr., LLC) BW-0329:013-09S Blk 907, Lt 40.01 0 5,404 0 0 0 5,404 0 2-story Dental Office (res.bldg to demolish)

6th Avenue Redevelopment Area BW- Blk 519; Lts 29-36, 42 & 42 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 Part of 6th Ave Redev. Area

Boys Club of New York BW-0466:000-05S Blk 807, Lts 1, 56, 71 0 0 0 0 1,783 1,783 0 Approved 09/26/05 (AKA Camp Cromwell)

Bradley Construction Co., Inc. BW0988:000-08 Blk 146, Lt 32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lot 32 to divide in two; present bldg to demolish

Bridgewater Milltown Group BW-428:003-05S Blk 165, Lt 1 0 5,000 0 0 0 5,000 0 Approved by Twp w/cond 12/11/07

Bridgwater Veterinary Hospital BW-0426:007-10S Blk 549, Lt 1 0 8,071 0 0 0 8,071 0 Approved by Twp w/cond 06/27/06

Burke, Stuart BW0990:000-08 Blk 470, Lts 29, 30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 new lots in addition to 2 existing

Central Avenue Corporation (Carriage Court) BW-0960-003-08 Blk 316,  Lts 17 & 18 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 units left to build

Consumers Inc. (E&B Distributers) BW-0470:000-06S Blk 400, Lt 5.01 0 0 42,600 0 0 42,600 0 Approved w/cond 07/25/06

Del Negro, Philip BW-0939:001-05 Blk 721, Lts 56, 57 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Approved w/cond-one year ext.-till 06/09/09

Eugine Salvati M.D. BW-0966:000-05 Blk 820, Lt 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Approved w/cond 04/24/06

Ferrante, Mary Ann BW-0954:000-04 Blk 163.01, Lt 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 New lot 2.0; 2Approved w/cond 06/23/09

FNC Realty Corp-Kimco BW-518:001-09S Blk 166, Lt 6 0 0 27,652 0 0 27,652 0 day care & retail; demolition of the existing bldg

Fox Chase @ Bridgewater (GEN III) BW-0385:006-11S Blk 173, Lt 2 0 0 25,480 0 0 25,480 0  

Hindu Temple & Cultural Society BW-0345:002-08S Blk 483, Lts 11,12.01,13,14,15 0 0 0 0 31,633 31,633 0 Approved w/cond

Hobbstown BW- Blk 517; Lts 1-3 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 Part of 6th Ave Redev. Area

JDN Properties BW-0462:001-05S Blk 222, Lts 7, 8, 9 0 0 20,000 0 0 20,000 0 Approved S/P, use - retail - DENIED

Lands of Joe's Fruit Farm (Musialowski s/d) BW-0984:001-07 Blk 701 Lts 4, 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Approved w/cond 5/08/07; 7.43 ac dedic.OS

Martinsville Fire Co. #1, Station 2 BW-0567:000-10S Blk 623, Lt 12 0 0 0 0 755 755 0 Firehouse expansion

Mercal, L.L.C. BW-0992:000-08 Blk 421, Lt 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Approved w/cond 12/09/08

Moss, Steven BW-0798:000-07 Blk 718, Lts 160, 151, 151.01, 161, 164 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Approved w/cond 01/08/08

Muir, John & Sally BW-0979:001-07 Blk 437, Lt 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Approved w/cond 01/16/07

Open Road of BW Mersedes Benz BW-0566:000-10S Blk 222, Lt 1 0 805 3,150 0 0 3,955 0  

Raritan Valley Country Club BW-0534:000-08S Blk 401,  Lt 4 0 0 6,409 0 0 6,409 0 Approved w/cond 05/13/08

Rega Construction BW-0512:000-07S Blk 145, Lt 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Approved w/cond 05/02/06

Rosamilia, Karen BW-0496:001-07S Blk 400, Lt 25 0 1,084 0 0 0 1,084 0 Approved S/P w/condition; D-Var DENIED

Route 28 Associates, L.L.C. BW-0474-010-08S Blk 400,  Lt 23 51 0 0 0 0 0 10 Bridgewater AAC; Appr 4/09/07 (changed from 60un)

Sekel BW-0904:000-03 Blk 605, Lt 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Approved w/cond 09-22-03

Sherid Inc. BW-0905:002-07 Blk 718, Lts 141, 141.01 & 142 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 Approved w/cond 01/08/08

SJP Properties (SCC IV) BW-0287:023-08S Blk 411, Lt 39.07 0 167,002 0 0 0 167,002 0 Approved w/cond 02/26/07

Somerset Developers, LLC BW- Blk 418.01, Lts 20.04 & 20.05 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 single-family houses to build

Somerset Tire Service BW-0543:003-09S Blk 340, Lt 3; Blk 345 Lt 1; Blk 347 Lt 3 0 15,002 0 192,308 0 207,310 0  

Somerset Valley Rehab & Nursing Center BW-0339:004-10S Blk 800, Lt 8 58 0 53,180 0 0 53,180 0 Approved w/cond 26590 res sf on 11/24/08

Tamedl, Brian & Jennifer BW-0971:003-07 Blk 907, Lt 41.04 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Approved w/cond 02/14/06

Tenore, Michael & Carol BW-0974:000-06 Blk 907, Lt 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Approved w/cond 06/26/06

Township Sponsored-E.Main BW-0541:000-09S Blk 347(7101); Lt 1.02(1) 91 0 0 0 11,485 11,485 91 Adult Day Care fac.under constr. as of aerial 2010

Village at Bridgewater II BW-0556:000-09S Blks 520/526; Lts 17/16 (Old Blk 4401.04; Lt 1) 14 0 0 0 0 0 6 An addition to the existing complex

Vosseller Associates, L.L.C. BW-0968-002-09 Blk 802, Lts 86, 87 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Exist.struct.to remove for 4-lot s/d; 08/14/07

Woodmont Square (AKA Woodmont I) BW-0425:013-10S Blk 477, Lts 10-14 & 16 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 AKA Woodmont @ BW, an AAC(no more); 20 COAH unints

Woodmount Properties II BW-0425:009-07S Blk 477, Lts 15, 18, prt 17 39 0 0 0 0 0 8 Requested convert.to non-age restr.as04/12

Borough Sponsored FH- Blk 16; Lt 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 16  

Castle Court FH-0036:002-11 Blks FH 5/BV 91, Lts FH 3/BV 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 lts s/d appr2012; 3 units left to construct.

Claremont Far Hills Realty FH-0038:000-07S Blk 15, Lt 1.01 0 1,872 0 0 0 1,872 0 Addition & renovation

Biagio's Florist FL-0370:011-10S Blk 352,  Lt 5 2 0 2,033 0 0 2,033 0 Prop florist w two attchd resid units on Co. rd.

Campus Drive Site FL- Blk 536.01; Lt 2.03 24 0 0 0 0 0 24  

Canal Walk FL-0742:075-10 Blk 513.06,  Lt 13; 513.21/5,7,11,&25 31 50,000 0 0 0 50,000 0 Uder Dev CWlk age-restc res&retail (por)31un left

Cedar Manor, LLC FL-0827:013-08S Blk 468.08, Lt 1 & 2.01,new lot 1.01 136 0 0 0 0 0 28 4 to construct out of 136

Doshi FL-1044:000-10S Blk 150, Lts 49-58 0 0 2,100 0 0 2,100 0 Prop2 new lots;new comm/rtail bdlg w7pkg spcs

Florez FL-0948:006-09S Blk 235; Lts 9 & 10 28 0 0 0 0 0 5 Not yet approved by Co as of 04/04/2012

Franklin Associates II (Eastman Construction) FL-0879:000-05S Blk 514, Lt 56 279 70,000 50,000 0 0 120,000 42  

Franklin Center FL-1015:003-10S Blk 90,Lts 1&2 0 0 23,622 0 0 23,622 0 23,622 SqFt:20,610 retail & 3,012 bank

GFA Development Co. FL-1008:003-09S Blk 517.01, Lt 84 0 4,300 0 75,425 0 79,725 0 as of 07/28/11 not yet approved by the Co.

Hall's Warehouse FL-0616:009-05S Blk 516, Lt 7 0 0 0 977,144 0 977,144 0 Not active since 2005 (perf.surety&insp.fees)

JMJ1 FL-0804:007-09S Blk 88.02, Lt 36 0 0 215,670 0 0 215,670 0 Involves subdivision for 3 buildings

FRANKLIN TWP

BRIDGEWATER TWP

FAR HILLS BORO

BEDMINSTER TWP

BERNARDS TWP

BERNARDSVILLE BORO

BOUND BROOK BORO

BRANCHBURG TWP
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Kerani Realty FL-0906:003-08 Blk 5.02, Lt 61 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not build as of 04/11/2014.

Mandir (Hindu Temple Community Cente) FL-0745:007-11S Blk 508.02,  Lt 5.01 0 0 0 0 12,431 12,431 0 adding a BLDG community Center

OFS Fitel, LLC FL-1046:001-10S Blk 517.02, Lt 20.01 0 0 0 6,188 0 6,188 0 Expansion of on existing Inds/Warehouse

Parkside Senior Housing (Leewood Redevelopment) FL-1024:005-10S Blks 150/148/146/142; Lts 1.01/1-8/1-40/12 70 2,500 0 0 0 2,500 70 Redevelopment of old HUD housing complex

Penrose FL- Blk 154; Lt 9 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 Levin Properties, LP; 718 Hamilton St

Pinnacle Communities (prev Castle Sr Living) FL-0755:007-05S Blk 424.01, Lt 39.07 384 0 0 0 0 0 58 DvAprvl 384 MltyFmly Laduree, former Castle Sr Lvg

Princeton ProCure Management, LLC FL-1028:007-10S Blk 468.07, Lts 44.04, 44.05 0 54,216 0 0 0 54,216 0 Costraction starded Prop Office 54,216 SF bulding

Rachel Manor Properties FL-0795:003-07 Blk 86.01, Lt 9.41 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 un & det.basin left to construct-aerial 2010

Rutgers Community Christian Church FL-0401:021-09S Blk 468.09, Lt 41.01 0 0 0 0 49,877 49,877 0 Foundation started

Somerset Douglas FL-0884:003-08 Blk 171.02, Lts 1-4, 236.01, 237.02 & 238.02 114 0 0 0 0 0 8 104 un to construct out of 114

Summerfields @ Franklin, LLC PHASE I FL-0902:007-09 Blk 516, Lts 4.01, 6.03, & 15 900 33,200 0 0 0 33,200 100  

Tall Timber Development Assoc., LLC FL-0644:003-10S Blk 3, Lt  5.04 0 5,680 0 0 0 5,680 0 PropOffice Bldg&Prk LotImprvBlk3,Lot 5.01

World's Fair Drive Ortho FL-1043:002-10S Blk 468.10, Lts 1.01 0 2,860 0 0 0 2,860 0 Addtion 2860SF to a existing Office  bldg(medica)

998 Washington Ave (aka Sygna, Inc. Mixed use Dev. GB-0146:004-07S Blk 83; Lt 2.01 5 0 6,730 0 0 6,730 2 2-story day care/resid.bldg; old bldg to demolish

Gaito GB-0129:003-08 Bk14,/Lts 12.01-12.03 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 On CR 634

Garnich GB-0126:002-11 Blk 108, Lt 43.01 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Subdivision to create 2 addnl lots in

Green Brook Holding GB-0162:000-09S Bk103, Lt 6 0 0 855 0 0 855 0 Addition to an existing structure

Inclusionary Development Zone I GB- Blk 158; Lts 11, 12, 29, 30 & 31 125 0 0 0 0 0 40 5-11-10 Twp. COAH Plan (includes redev.)

Inclusionary Develpment Zone 2 GB- Blk 103; Lts 2, 3 & 4 125 0 0 0 0 0 25  

Lenape Holdings, LLC GB-0164:001-10S Blk 74, Lts 13.01,13.02 0 3,068 0 0 0 3,068 0 Addition to the existing building

Videla GB-0131:003-10 Blk 18, Lt 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lot subdivision

Warrenville Heights GB-0133:005-07 Bk26, Lt 3.02 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 On CR 651; reduced from 16 un to 2 lots

Cornerstone HB-586:000-08S Blk 200.02, Lt 13 0 16,470 0 0 0 16,470 0 Conestone Prof. Center Med.Office Bldg @Rt 206

Country Classics HB-0310:053-04 Blk 205 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 449 un total, 300 left to construct

Country Classics @ Belle Mead HB-0581:006-11 Blk 203.23, Lt 53 26 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Faustino Vasquez HB-0580:005-10S Blk 198, Lts 4 & 4C 0 0 3,124 0 0 3,124 0 ?

Gateway at Sunnymeade HB-0547:001-04 Blk 140, Lt 1; Blk 141, Lts 2.01, 7.01, 30 & 31.02 698 0 93,200 0 0 93,200 315 Inclusionary Dev/Affordable var lots

Green Village HB-0547:004-12 Blk 141; Lt 30 352 0 120,000 0 0 120,000 117 Not yet approved by the Co. as of 04/03/12

Grosso HB-0417:013-11 Blk 12, Lts 3.06 & 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Harding Corona, LLC HB-0549:001-10S Blk 182, Lt 37 0 73,340 0 0 0 73,340 0  

High Branch HB-0536:010-05 Blk 147, Lt 26, 27 & 49 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 units left to construct

Hillsborough Estates HB-0564:007-10 Blk 199, Lts 19.01-19.018 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 lots already bulit

Li&Zhang (Hillsborough Tennins Plus) HB-0334:008-10S Blk 58, Lt 67 0 6,840 26,400 0 0 33,240 0 Prop recreatonal facility, & office area

New Amwell Associates HB-0491:004-05S Blk 163; Lts 8-12 153 0 0 0 0 0 68 Proj. "sketch" stage with the Co. as of 03/30/12

Platinum Group HB-0559:003-09 Blk 204, Lt 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Platinum Dev Group. LLC

Pleasant View Estates HB-0374:024-07 Blk 180A, Lts 3 & 4 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 un total; SOME already built.

Senior Living Solutions HB-0496:016-09S Blk 199; Lts 49& 50.01 0 0 80,644 0 0 80,644 0 Skilled Nursing Facility/ Rehabilitation Center

Sonic Restaurant HB-0593:000-10S Blk 177, Lt 22.02 0 0 1,818 0 0 1,818 0 Redev; prop.sonic resturant-8/2/10

Wiseman Enterprises, LLC HB-0548:009-08 Blk 175, Lt 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 one  exst. one bld overy

WSH HB-0563:002-08 Blk 14, Lt 24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 WSH Enterprises

Dean Shepard MV-0127:007-09 Blk 2, Lts 44-51 3 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Shepard MV-0130:001-08 Blk 38, Lts 20-27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Skydell MV-0051:000-06S Blk 161, Lts 19-22 0 0 1,180 0 0 1,180 0 2nd floor addition

S & G Enterpises MS-0014:000-10S Blk 3, Lt 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Prop addtion existing buldg, an Apartment 2nd fl

Van Cleef Site MS-0009:003-10 Blk 8, Lts 1.02 - 1.05 96 0 0 0 0 0 4  

Bedens Brk CC-Main Area Renovation MG-0165:002-10S Blk 31001, Lts 38 & 39 0 0 4,480 0 0 4,480 0 Addtion to the frame dwelling

Belvedere Homes, Phase I & II MG-0460:001-06 Blk 6001, Lts 32,39 & 40 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 Aprvd.Mjr. Subdv. prv. by MG twp on 4-10-08

Country Classics @ Fox Brook MG-0439:001-11 Blk 6001, Lt 5 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not yet approved by the County as of 03/27/2012

Country Club Meadows MG- Blk 4001, Lt 33-33.01; Blk 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 No application at the County as of 2015-02-11

DeVan Development Co., LLC MG- Blk 29002, Lt 45 60 0 0 0 0 0 30 Warehouse site redev.Hous.Element adopted 11-22-10

Estate of Elizabeth Starkey Cook MG-0470:006-11 Blk 31007, Lt 30 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 one existing, + 3 new homes

Friends of Homeless Animals MG-0482:004-10S Blk 25001, Lt 27.01 0 0 19,368 0 0 19,368 0 Historic bldg adoptation;non-profit org.

Handler MG-0466:004-11 Blk 6001, Lt 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 new+ 2 exhisting 1Fam. houses.

Harlingen Village Square MG- Blk 6001; Lts 34-36(incl. 34.01 & 35.01) 60 9,200 33,280 0 0 42,480 15 24,880 retail; 8,400 child care; 9,200 office

Hoepfner MG-0417:01-00 Blk 7019; Lt 62 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Proposed one 2-story dwelling

JER / Herring Orchard, LLC MG-0472:001-10 Blk 28001, Lt 5 152 0 0 0 0 0 40 NewLot subd.creating parcelLot 5.01prop&lot5.02

Johnson & Johnson MG- Blk 14001, Lt 2 0 0 0 1,800,690 0 1,800,690 0 No application @ the County as of 7/09/13

Montgomery Five LLC MG-0464:001-09S Blk 34001; Lts 60-62 6 0 12,650 0 0 12,650 6 Existing bldgs to demolish

Montgomery Promenade/Madison MG-0466:001-06S Blk 34001, Lts 77-80, 56, 46 32 0 352,530 0 0 352,530 0 Not appr. by Co. as of August 2014.

Municipal sponsored MG- Blk 6001; Lt 12 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 100% affordable (COAH)

North Princeton Professional Center MG-0168:000-04S Blk 34001, Lt 64 0 35,187 0 0 0 35,187 0 Aprvd. Subdv. prv. by MG twp on 4-10-08

Presbyterian Homes MG- Blk 23001; Lt 13 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 Part of lot with mostly preserved land

Stryker Farm/Staats Frm Rd Dev., LLC MG-0468:001-10 Blk 7021, Lt 50 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 Aprvd.Mjr. Subdv. prv. by MG twp on 4-10-08

Tapestry at Monthomery, ALF-Part of Pase 1B-1 MG-0453:020-07 Blks 28001/28003; Lts 36,45/214 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Conversion for 120 beds in assited living facility

Tapestry at Monthomery, Phase 1B-1 thru 1B-4 MG-0453:020-07 Blks 28001/28003; Lts 36,45/214 101 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Tapestry at Monthomery, Phase 2 (Hillside) MG-0453:020-07 Blks 28001/28003; Lts 36,45/214 112 0 0 0 0 0 23 Inclusionary development

Westwinds Farm MG-0470:007-12 Blk 16002, Lt 9 54 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Costco Wholesale NP-0115:000-12S Blk 203.01, Lt 1 0 0 156,679 0 0 0 0 Located @ Vernado Rtl Cntr, old K-Mart prt

F & F Investments NP-0104:001-07 Blk 112, Lt 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Hurling NP-0105:003-08 Blk 17.01, Lt 22 5 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Maillaros Realty Company NP-0111:000-10S Blk 157, Lt 15 0 0 384 0 0 384 0 Addtion to the existing bldg

North Plainfield Nissan NP-0108:001-08S Blk 6.04, Lt 4,5 0 0 19,630 0 0 19,630 0  

Barry PG-0085:000-04 Blk4.04, Lt 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 BUILT On-site Septic

Dower Farm PG-0083:005-07 Blk 26, Lt 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 single family - 300 GPD

Griffinhaus, LLC PG-0084:005-07 Blk 8, Lts 3.03-3.06 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4-total proj,1 BUILT, On-site Septic for all units

Matheny School PG-0081:000-08S Blk 26, Lt 26 0 0 0 0 49,069 49,069 0 The Matheny School & Hospital

McPherson PG- 11-May 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 BUILTApplicaion with Co.not found; septic

Peapack COAH Project PG- Blk 20, Lt 1.03 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 COAH housing -appl.not found, 20800 GPD

Peapack DG Properties PG-0080:004-01 Blk 33, Lt s10-14, 17&18 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 4-Built 18 TOTAL-PGsection ofHamiltonFarms proj

Peapack Res.Dev.Ass, LLC PG-0080:011-06 Blk 33, Lt 13.02 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 On-site septic for both units

Peapack Res.Dev.Ass., LLC PG-0080:014-09 Blk 33, LtS 10-13 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 Phased construction of 68 age-restricted units

Rockaby Valley PG-0089:011-13 Blk 1, Lts 4 & 19 10 0 0 0 0 0 0  

The Barns at Gladstone PG-0079:010-09S Blk 21, Lt 3 0 4,895 0 0 0 4,895 0 Addition - 500 GPD

Vernon Associates PG-0083:003-05 Blk 26, Lts 16,16.01,16.02,16.05 & 23.02 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lt23.02-Blk 26 was not subdivided-driveway access

Vernon Manor PG-0084:001-05 Blk 8, Lt 2.07 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 On-site septic; new Lt ##2.11&2.12

Virgin Spa at Natirar PG-0058:004-08S Blk28, Lts 23-23.03 0 0 229,000 0 0 229,000 0 Spa/Hotel/Restaurant complex

30 West Somerset Street RT-0109:000-06S Blk 90, Lt 18 0 3,400 0 0 0 3,400 0 Conversion from Resd. to Office

IRD-2 (Ortho Site) RT- Blk 2; Lt 12 40 0 0 0 0 0 8  

IRD-4 (Ortho Site) RT- Blk 2; Lt 11 51 0 0 0 0 0 10  

Johnson & Johnson Sterilizat Proc Tech  Reloca RT-0060:030-07S Blk 2, Lts 3.01,6.01,7-12,17-18 0 0 0 13,700 0 13,700 0 marked "others" in LDR database

Ortho-McNeil Salt Storage Bldg. RT-0060:032-07S Blk 2, Lt 10 0 0 0 2,400 0 2,400 0 marked "others" in LDR database

Sindy Deutsch RT-0112:000-07S Blk 80, Lt 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Addtionial aprt. on the second floor

Tillman Street RT- Blk 53; Lt 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 5 12/11/08 Adopted Plan

Willow Walk (Stone Bridge at Raritan) RT-0069:010-12S Blk 31; Lts 6, 7, & 14 363 0 0 0 0 0 73  

Willow Walk Management Office RT-0113:000-10S Blk 3, Lt 5 0 4,200 0 0 0 4,200 0 Prop Mngmt Office

ROCKY HILL BORO Rocky Hill Estates RH-0013:000-04 Blk10, Lt19 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 Not approved by Co.,  2006

88,90,92 West Main Street SV-0118:000-06S Bk114, Lt 25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Additional appartments on the second floor

Fullerton Chrysler & Fullerton Fiat SV-0218:001-10S Blk 92, Lts 26.01-26.02, 25 & 25.04 0 0 768 0 0 768 0 Addition to the existing bldg

Gaston Ave. Development SV-0184:004-07S Bk12, Lt s 16,16.01,17,17.01 16 0 16,858 0 0 16,858 0 Redevelopment

Somerset Medical Center SV-0066:013-10S Blk 12, Lt 13.01; Lts 4.01&12/1.02 0 0 0 0 2,255 2,255 0 Expantion of an existing med center

Tomaio/Jewel Properties, LLC I SV-0177:002-08S Bk52, Lt 10,11 0 384 0 0 0 384 0 Office trailer

SOUTH BOUND BROOK BORO A & D Automotive Service SB-0041:0000-6S Blk 55,  Lt 2 0 0 1,352 0 0 1,352 0 Addition to the existing garage

Bachert WR-0407:005-07 Blk 76, Lts 4.01- 4.11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6  more to constract out 10

Bellwood Acres WR-0323:009-08 Blk 205, Lts 12, 53-57 26 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Borough Sponsored WC- Blk 57.01; Lt 6.01 46 0 0 0 0 0 46 100% affordable (COAH)

Castle Ridge Properties WR-0179:009-08S Blk 78, Lt 23.01 0 3,800 0 0 0 3,800 0 K Office Building

Cerebral Palsy of NJ WR-0204:002-10S Blk 114, Lt 22.04 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 Group home

Conklin Lane WR-0411:003-07 Blk 62, Lts 1.02, 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 Old lot10,.02&13Sdb.10.03-10.06&13.01-13.03not blt

Cooperative Housing Corp. WR-0214:000-10S Blk 114, Lts 22.01 & 22.02 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sr. Housing; expansion of existing bldgs

Higgins WR-0409:001-06 Blk 50, Lt 3.01 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Old lot3.01Sudb.to3.03-3.05 ; one to be costracted

Jaffa Building WR-0422:005-10 Blk 12, Lts 6, 6.01 & 6.02 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 lots s/d; 2 to be built

Jaret Estates WR-0268:012-08 Blk 32, Lts 8.01, 8.03 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2  more to constract out 5

Jessica Lane WR-0382:006-10 Blk 70.01, Lts 32.02 & 33.01 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Mount Bethel Village WR-0042:022-11S Blk 79, Lt 7.01 38 0 0 0 0 0 11 Fac.for development.disabled children; 11 COAH un

Mt. Bethel Corp. WR-0185:005-06S Blk 80, Lt 12.02 0 110,036 0 0 0 110,036 0 Construction started

Office Solutions WR-0193:005-09S Blk 78, Lt 24.02 0 0 1,332 0 0 1,332 0 Addtion to the existing bldg

Pontoriero WR-0400:004-06 Blk 72, Lts 12.01-12.08 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 more to constract out 8

Primrose School WR-0202:005-10S Blk 78, Lt 19.06 0 0 11,781 0 0 11,781 0 Child care facility

Promenade at Warren WR-0399-017-10 Blk 70, Lts 19, 20.01, 20.03 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 122-units project; 44 left to construct

R-65 PAC Zone WR- Blk 114; Lt 22.03 42 0 0 0 0 0 42 November 2010 adopted Plan

Sleepy Hollow of Warren, sec. 1-3 WR-0388:020-10 Blk 86.01, Lts 27.04, 34.02 20 0 0 0 0 0 0  

TD Bank WR-0208:008-09S Blk 11, Lts 1, 3 0 0 3,848 0 0 3,848 0 TD Bank / North, costraction starded

Township Sponsored WR- Blk 90; Lt 2 114 0 0 0 0 0 114  

Washington Valley Eastaes WR-0398:009-07 Blk 59, Lts 50.01- 5.08 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8-lots s/d; 2 more bldgs to constract

909 Johnson Drive WC-0199:002-07 Blk 69.06, Lt 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  

K & R Valley WC-0197:003-06 Blk 65.02, Lt 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Liccardi Ford Tract WC- Blk 64.02; Lt 3 90 0 0 0 0 0 18 07/20/10 Adopted Plan

Mount Saint Mary's academy Tract WC- Blk 64.02; Lt 5 247 0 0 0 0 0 50 07/20/10 Adopted Plan

Oertel WC-0203:000-10 Blk 44.09, Lt 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 sudv.1 new lot maed  for the exstg 1 house lot

Tennenbaum WC-0195:003-11 Blk 74.01; 74.03; Lts 6, 7 ; 8,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 los, to be sudv. 6 lots

Villa Dominico WC-0101:013-03S Blk 4001; Lt 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 8 42 units in the project - 12 left to construct

Wintwerway Estates WC-0190:001-07 Blk 52.01, Lt 1; Blk 51.01, Lt 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0  

WARREN TWP

WATCHUNG BORO

MONTGOMERY TWP

NORTH PLAINFIELD TWP

PEAPACK-GLADSTONE BORO

RARITAN BORO

SOMERVILLE BORO

FRANKLIN TWP

GREEN BROOK TWP

HILLSBOROUGH TWP

MANVILLE BORO

MILLSTONE BORO
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